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COLLECTION SYSTEM

Inner ring bag holder

STANDARD VERSION

Body Lid
Colors

Metal inner liner

Rainhood

 
Munich

Stainless Steel
Sorting

Slots

SPECIAL VERSIONS

890 mm1182 mm

160L220L

815 mm

390 mm

965 mm

390 mm

598 mm

815 mm

390 mm

100L

Rainhood

 

ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

Wheels kit
(one side)

Frontal
Adhesives

Kaizen ashtray 
1 l.

47 kg67 kg97 kg

v. 01

INDOOROUTDOOR manufactured by
Cervic Environment 

Avalilable colour for plastic bags "Slim-Fit"Easy
Empty
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-- Robust and stylized multi-waste bin
-- Capacity of 100, 160 and 200 litres.
-- Available for 2, 3 or 4 residues.
-- Easy emptying system with separated inner compartments for each residue.
-- Collection systems:

          · Hinged inner ring bag holder with elastic band joined to the body of the bin.
          · Metal inner liner with elastic band to keep the bag in place.
-- Available lids: open lid and sorting slot 
-- Hinged lid with waste identification included.
-- Lid protected by lock with an opening system which allows to put the bin against a wall.
-- Double metal structure which gives greater strength. 
-- Side handles for ease of handling.
-- Adjustable height plastic feet are included.
-- Can be fixed to the ground with 4 M8 expanding bolts (not included).
-- Made of 1, 1’5 and 3 mm cold rolled steel plates which have been hot dip galvanized.
-- It includes a thermo-heating polyester powder coated finish with a zinc rich primer on the lid.
-- Joint elements made of Stainless Steel.
-- Optional: also available in Stainless Steel AISI 304 for the body and galvanized steel with a thermo-heating polyester powder 

coated finish for the lid.
-- Easy emptying system: our bins must be safe, ergonomic and clean. This bin has been designed and produced with an 

ergonomic and efficient emptying system which guarantees the extraction of the bag without risk of ripping.
-- Plastic bags: this bin is compatible with standard bags available in the market. However, Cervic Environment have developed 

“Slim-fit” bags (tailor-made for our bins) which improve the performance and the aesthetic of the bins. 
-- Accessories: frontal adhesives, rain hood, liquid retention trays, wheels kit and ground anchor bolts kit.
-- Compatible products: wall-mounting Kaizen ashtray, wall-mounting Valencia ashtray and Can-Adapt bags dispenser.
-- Suitable to be used indoor and outdoor under normal weather conditions. In case of extreme weather conditions, such as high 

salinity, temperature or humidity, an additional special treatment can be included. Check extra cost and MOQ.
-- Guaranteed reliability: this product has satisfactorily exceeded functionality and endurance tests under real environmental and 

usage conditions.

v. 01
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STANDARD VERSIONS

Munich Bin 4W 220L -Inner Ring

Munich Bin 2W 100L -Inner Liner

Munich Bin 4W 220L -Inner Liner

Munich Bin 3W 160L -Inner Ring

Munich Bin 3W 160L -Inner Liner

MEC191110

MEC191310

MEC191510

Inner Ring Bag Holder

Metal Inner-Liner

Munich Bin 2W 100L -Inner Ring

MODEL CODE

MEC191120

MEC191520

MEC191320

Code Description

Description

___  / _ _  / _ _  / _  /  
MODEL 
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL

WASTE CODE
RIGHT

REFERENCE FOR 4 WASTES BIN

REFERENCE FOR 3 WASTES BIN

___  / _ _  / _ _  / _ _  / _  /  
MODEL 
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

WASTE CODE
RIGHT

WASTE CODE
CENTER

___  / _ _  / _ _  / _ _  / _ _  / _  / 
MODEL 
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

WASTE CODE
RIGHT

WASTE CODE
CENTER 1

WASTE CODE
CENTER 2

REFERENCES FOR MUNICH BIN STANDARD VERSION
To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.

REFERENCE FOR 2 WASTES BIN

v. 01
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Code

RAIN HOOD 
CODE

RAIN HOOD 
CODE

RAIN HOOD 
CODEADHESIVE 

COLOR 
SYMBOL

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOLADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

SYMBOL
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ADHESIVE COLOR CODE

A B C D F G H IE

WASTE SYMBOL CODE

1 2 3 4 6 7 85

STANDARD VERSIONS (body Stainless Steel)

Munich Bin SS 4W 220L -Inner Ring

Munich Bin SS 2W 100L -Inner Liner

Munich Bin SS 4W 220L -Inner Liner

Munich Bin SS 3W 160L -Inner Ring

Munich Bin SS 3W 160L -Inner Liner

MEC191210

MEC191410

MEC191610

Inner Ring Bag Holder

Metal Inner-Liner

Munich Bin SS 2W 100L -Inner Ring

MEC191220

MEC191620

MEC191420

Code Description

Description

MODEL CODE

v. 01
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Code

READY FOR RAINHOOD CODE

0

1

Code Description

Bin ready for rainhood

Bin NOT ready for rainhood
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REFERENCE FOR 2 WASTES BIN

SORTING SLOTS

Munich Bin 4W 220L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

Munich Bin 2W 100L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

Munich Bin 4W 220L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

Munich Bin 3W 160L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

Munich Bin 3W 160L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

MEC19111S

MEC19131S

MEC19151S

Inner Ring Bag Holder

Metal Inner-Liner

Munich Bin 2W 100L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

MEC19112S

MEC19152S

MEC19132S

Code Description

Code Description

REFERENCE FOR 4 WASTES BIN

REFERENCE FOR 3 WASTES BIN

__ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ /_ / 
MODEL
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

WASTE CODE
CENTER 1

WASTE CODE
CENTER 2

WASTE CODE 
RIGHT

REFERENCES FOR MUNICH BIN SORTING SLOTS

To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.

MODEL CODE

v. 01
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SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR SYMBOL SYMBOL SYMBOL SYMBOL RAIN HOOD 

CODE
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR

__ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ /_ / 
MODEL
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

WASTE CODE
CENTER 1

WASTE CODE 
RIGHT

SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR SYMBOL SYMBOL SYMBOL RAIN HOOD 

CODE
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR

__ /_ _ . _ _ /_ _ . _ _ / _ / 
MODEL
CODE

WASTE CODE
LEFT

WASTE CODE 
RIGHT

SLOT 
SHAPE

SLOT 
SHAPE

ADHESIVE 
COLOR 

ADHESIVE 
COLOR SYMBOL SYMBOL RAIN HOOD 

CODE
SLOT 

COLOR
SLOT 

COLOR
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SORTING SLOTS (body Stainless Steel)

Munich Bin SS 4W 220L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

Munich Bin SS 2W 100L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

Munich Bin SS 4W 220L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

Munich Bin SS 3W 160L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

Munich Bin SS 3W 160L Sorting Slots -Inner Liner

MEC19121S

MEC19141S

MEC19161S

Munich Bin SS 2W 100L Sorting Slots -Inner Ring

MEC19122S

MEC19162S

MEC19142S

Code Description

Code Description

MODEL CODE

v. 01

Inner Ring Bag Holder

Metal Inner-Liner
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ADHESIVE COLOR CODE

A B C D F G H IE

WASTE SYMBOL CODE

1 2 3 4 6 7 85

SLOT SHAPE CODE
Code Description

0

2

3

1

Slim sorting slot

Circle sorting slot

Standard (without sorting slot)

Rounded sorting slot
As

waste colour
chosen

As
waste colour

chosen

As
waste colour

chosen

Color

Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel

Material
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Reference Description

Frontal Waste Adhesive Type 5 (2 sides)-For Each WasteMADH005

Example - 3 wastes bin

left basic
without slot

centre with
slim slot

right with
circle slot

Example - 2 wastes bin

left basic without slot right rounded slot

Example - 4 wastes bin

left basic
without slot

center 1 basic 
without slot

centre 2 with
rounded slot

right with
circle slot

FRONTAL WASTE ADHESIVE ACCESORY

___  /  _  _  _  /
ADHESIVE 

CODE

MUNICH
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WASTE COLOR CODE

A B C D GF IE H

WASTE CODE

COLOR NAMESYMBOL

 

SLOT COLOR CODE (Not selectable for option without sorting slot)

A B C D F G H IE

READY FOR RAINHOOD CODE

Bin ready for rainhood

0

1

Bin NOT ready for rainhood

Code Description
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Nederlands Italiano SuomiCode Code

Papier Carta Paperi

Restafval Kuivajäte

Bio Umido
Vetro

Biojäte

Plastic

GFT

Energiajäte

PMD Plastica - Lattine Muovi

Ander afval Sekajäte

Glas Lasi

Metaal Metalli

037

056

055

036

054

057

040

058

060

062
063

059

061

Code

070

074

072

076

071

075

073

077

WASTE NAME CODE

 

English FrançaisCode

Paper Papier - Carton

Non-Recyclables Autres déchets

Organic Organique

Plastic Bottles

Mixed Recycling

Bouteilles plastiques

Bottles & Cans Emballages recyclables

General Waste Déchets divers

Glass Verre

Cans

Plastic

Canettes

009

031

029

033

028

032

030

034
035
036

Code

046

050

048

052

047

051

049

053

Indifferenziata

Lattine

Organico

Plastica

Secco

Vetro - Lattine

065

067

069

066

064

068

 

Norsk Magyar Nyelv PolskiCode Code

Papir Papír Papier

Restavfall Toner Pozostałe odpady

Matavfall Szerves Bio odpady

Plastemballasje Műanyag

Plastik Metal

Plastik

Pant Vegyes Segregowane Suche

Avfall Kommunális hulladék Zmieszane odpady

Glass- og metallemballasje Üveg Szkło

Fém Metal

078

082

080

084

079

083

081

085

089

087

091

099

086

090

088

092

Code

037

096

094

043

093

097

095

098
PortuguêsCode

Papel

Indiferenciados

Organico

Plástico

Embalagens

Diversos

Metal

Vidro

037

102

101

007

100

103

098

026

MUNICH
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WASTE SYMBOL CODE

1 2 3 4 6 7 85

DeutscheCode

Papier

Restmüll

Bioabfall

Plastik

Rest

Gelber Sack

Abfall

Glas

Metall

037

041

039

043

045

038

042

040

044
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*

*

EXTRA FINISHES (TO IMPROVE CORROSION RESISTANCE)

*Depends on request. MOQ required
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Extreme finishing

AISI-316L Brushed
Stainless Steel

Additional Extreme Treatment Anticorrosive Primer Zinc Rich (for products made from galvanized steel)
That meets the requirements of a corrosion class C5 I according to DIN EN ISO 12944

Stainless Steel AISI 316L (for products made from Stainless Steel) 
That meets the requirements of a corrosion class C5 M according to DIN EN ISO 12944

Reference DescriptionExtra Finishes

Reference Description Colour MaterialAccessory

Rain hood Munich 2W

Kit wheels Munich bin

Rain hood Munich 3W

Rain hood Munich 4W

Kit ground anchor bolts (4 pcs) 
Munich bin

Height 152 mm
Weigth 4,1 kg

Height 152 mm
Weigth 6,1 kg

Height 152 mm
Weigth 8,2 kg

Ø 25 mm
Wheigt máx. 25kg/u

Expansion bolts M8

Steel / PA
(Polyamide)

Zinc plated Steel

MEC19AC4

MEC19AC9

MEC19AC5

MEC19AC6

MEC19AC10

ACCESSORIES

Galvanized Steel with 
Zinc rich primer

Galvanized Steel with 
Zinc rich primer

Galvanized Steel with 
Zinc rich primer

316L

XT

Reference Standard Shape MaterialDescription

Customization V. Type 1 
(100x100mm)

*Customization P. Type 19 
(100x100mm)

Customization V. Type 2 
(180x80mm)

*Customization P. Type 20 
(180x80mm)

Customization V. Type 3 
(250x180mm)

*Customization P. Type 21 
(250x180mm)

Vinyl

Vinyl

Vinyl

Printed
Aluminium

Printed
Aluminium

Printed
Aluminium

CUSTOMIZATION

logo

logo

logo

logo

PER001

PER003

PER021

PER020

PER002

PER019

logo

logo

*Depends on request. MOQ required
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Munich 2 w. Customization
Printed Aluminium

Munich 3 w. Customization Vinyl

Example Customization

AVAILABLE PLASTIC BAGS “SLIM FIT”

Reference Rolls /
Box

Bags /
Rolls

Microns
(thickness)Description

18,25 50
rolls/box

20
bags/roll

18,25 50
rolls/box

20
bags/roll

18,25

30

50
rolls/box

40
rolls/box

20
bags/roll

20
bags/roll

MBPR0104

MBPR0101

MBPR0103

MBPR0102

54x90cm Transparent

54x90cm Black Colour

54x90cm Yellow Colour

54x90cm Blue Colour

W

H

L

*Could be changed to make easy the logistic optimization in case of mixed items
Ask for logistic optimization for full containers, trailers or trucks

u. / pallet
Type of Packing

Palletised

Packing details (with pallet)

Pallet Measures mm* Pallet
Wheight

VolumeLarge Width HeighDescription

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

shrink
wrapped

406 Kg

439 Kg

1,92 m3

2,16 m3

1200

1200

800

800

2000

2250

386 Kg

420 Kg

1,92 m3

2,16 m3

1200

1200

800

800

2000

2250

432 Kg

468 Kg

2,40 m3

2,70 m3

1200

1200

1000

1000

2000

2250

Munich 2W 100L 8

6

4

6

4

8

Munich 3W 160L with Rain Hood

Munich 4W 220L

Munich 3W 160L

Munich 4W 220L with Rain Hood

Munich 2W 100L with Rain Hood

PACKAGING-LOGISTIC DETAILS
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